
REPORT ON MATHEMATICS FOR COMPETATIVE
EXAMINATION

A 30 hour certificate course on the topic “MATHEMATICS

FOR COMPETATIVE EXAMINATION ” was organized by

the Department of Mathematics, Sacred Heart College,

Chalakudy under the chairmanship of Ms. Linet Roslin Antony,

Assistant Professor Department of Mathematics, Sacred Heart

College, Chalakudy and with members of board of studies as Ms.

Geethu Simon, Assistant Professor on Contract, Department of

Mathematics, Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy, Ms. Reshma

Joshy, Assistant Professor on Contract, Department of

Mathematics, Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy, Ms. Jiji paul A,

Assistant Professor on Contract, Department of Mathematics,

Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy, during the academic year

2018-2019 at Sacred Heart College Chalakudy. All the 90

participants successfully completed this add-on course. The entire

programme was coordinated and evaluated by the faculty of

Department of Mathematics, Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy.





DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS
SACRED HEART COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, CHALAKUDY

Students Attendance List of Add-On Course 'Mathematics for Competitive Examination' 2018-19                   Date of Commencement: 7/11/2018
Sl. 
No. Name Class Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 Day 9 Day 10

1 ANLIN GEORGE P II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
2 ANN MARIYA SHAJI II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � �
3 ANNMERLIN CHERIYAN II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � �
4 ARCHANA S II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � �
5 GAYATHRY UNNIKRISHNAN II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
6 INDHU P PRASANNAN II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � �
7 JESMY JOSE II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � �
8 KEERTHI JOSEPH II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
9 SONIYA VARGHESE II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �

10 SREEBHAVYA CHANDRAN II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � �
11 SREEKUTTY K S II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
12 ALEENA ROSE JACOB II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
13 AMRUTHA K S II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � �
14 ANAGHA P N II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
15 ANGEL II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
16 ANJU T B II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
17 ANNMARIYA THOMAS II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
18 ANSA ANTONY II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
19 ANU SANTHOSH II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
20 DHANYA GEORGE II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
21 FATHIMANUSRA.T.P II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
22 GRACY SIMON II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
23 HARSHA M S II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
24 HEFTTY JOSE II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
25 IRENE JOHNY II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
26 JENCY JOY II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
27 JEWEL M SHAJI II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � �
28 JISMOL M S II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
29 KRISHNA RAJESH II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � �
30 KRISHNA SURESH A II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
31 MANJU G NAIR II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � �
32 NEENU MARIA THANKACHAN II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � �
33 POOJA N P II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
34 RIGHA BABU II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � � �
35 RISNA P R II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � �
36 SAJITHA BARVIN S II BSc Chemistry � � � � � � � � �
37 JEESHMA BIJU II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � � �
38 MIDHUNA V S II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � � � �
39 NAVYA WILSON II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � � �
40 SANIKA M B II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � �
41 ANJU V A II BSc Physics � � � � � � � �
42 APARNA RAJ M II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � �
43 ARATHY ARAVINDAKSHAN II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � �



44 ATHIRA V U II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � �
45 ATHMIKA N J II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � � �
46 CHRISTINA PAUL II BSc Physics � � � � � � � �
47 DEEPTHI K P II BSc Physics � � � � � � � �
48 FINI RAPHAEL C II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � � �
49 JIANNA K JOHNSON II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � � �
50 K DISHA DAVID II BSc Physics � � � �
51 KRISHNAJA K U II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � �
52 MANJIMA RAJAN V R II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � �
53 MARIYA JAISON II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � � �
54 RAHNA SASI II BSc Physics � � � � � � �
55 REVATHY M II BSc Physics � � � � � � � �
56 RUKSANA K S II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � �
57 SHAROL M A II BSc Physics � � � � � � �
58 SWETHA ANAND II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � � �
59 AKSHARA THILAK II BSc Physics � � � � � � � �
60 AKSHAYA T T II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � � �
61 ALPHA BABU II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � �
62 ANCY JOY II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � �
63 AYANA II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � � �
64 BETTY MARIYA VARGHESE II BSc Physics � � � � � � � �
65 DEVIKA P U II BSc Physics � � � � � � � �
66 FRIEDA THOMAS II BSc Physics � � � � � � � �
67 GAYATHRI HARIDAS II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � �
68 HITHA V S II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � �
69 JESLIN ROSS II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � � �
70 KEERTHI E S II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � �
71 MARIA VINCENT II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � �
72 NANDANA P S II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � � �
73 NAVYA VASU II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � � �
74 POOJA K S II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � � �
75 ROSEMARY THOMAS II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � � �
76 SHYSNA AZAD II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � � �
77 SRUTHY C S II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � � �
78 STEFFY BIJU II BSc Physics � � � � � � � � � �
79 AMRUTHA PAUL II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � � � �
80 CHRISTEENA DEVASSYKUTTY II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � � �
81 DEVIKA SAJI II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � � � �
82 JANET JOYSON II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � � �
83 KRISHNANJANA M G II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � �
84 NAZIYA N KHAN II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � � �
85 SAJANA SADANANDAN II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � � �
86 SMIJI JACOB II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � � �
87 SREELAKSHMI II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � �
88 VINCY JOY II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � �
89 DARSANA JOHN II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � � � �
90 GAYATHRI MENON II BSc Mathematics � � � � � � � �
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      GAYATHRI MENON, II BSc Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      DARSANA JOHN, II BSc Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      VINCY JOY, II BSc Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      SREELAKSHMI, II BSc Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      SMIJI JACOB, II BSc Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      SAJANA SADANANDAN, II BSc Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      NAZIYA N KHAN, II BSc Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      KRISHNANJANA M G, II BSc Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      JANET JOYSON, II BSc Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      DEVIKA SAJI, II BSc Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      CHRISTEENA DEVASSYKUTTY, II BSc 
Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      AMRUTHA PAUL, II BSc Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      STEFFY BIJU, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      SRUTHY C S, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      SHYSNA AZAD, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ROSEMARY THOMAS, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      POOJA K S, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      NAVYA VASU, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      NANDANA P S, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      MARIA VINCENT, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      KEERTHI E S, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      JESLIN ROSS, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      HITHA V S, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      GAYATHRI HARIDAS, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      FRIEDA THOMAS, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      DEVIKA P U, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      BETTY MARIYA VARGHESE, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      AYANA, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ANCY JOY, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ALPHA BABU, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      AKSHAYA T T, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      AKSHARA THILAK, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      SWETHA ANAND, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      SHAROL M A, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      RUKSANA K S, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      REVATHY M, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      RAHNA SASI, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      MARIYA JAISON, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      MANJIMA RAJAN V R, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      KRISHNAJA K U, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      K DISHA DAVID, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      JIANNA K JOHNSON, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      FINI RAPHAEL C, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      DEEPTHI K P, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      CHRISTINA PAUL, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ATHMIKA N J, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ATHIRA V U, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ARATHY ARAVINDAKSHAN, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      APARNA RAJ M, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ANJU V A, II BSc Physics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      SANIKA M B, II BSc Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      NAVYA WILSON, II BSc Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      MIDHUNA V S, II BSc Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      JEESHMA BIJU, II BSc Mathematics, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      SAJITHA BARVIN S, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      RISNA P R, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      RIGHA BABU, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      POOJA N P, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      NEENU MARIA THANKACHAN, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      MANJU G NAIR, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      KRISHNA SURESH A, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      KRISHNA RAJESH, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      JISMOL M S, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      JEWEL M SHAJI, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      JENCY JOY, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      IRENE JOHNY, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      HEFTTY JOSE, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      HARSHA M S, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      GRACY SIMON, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      FATHIMANUSRA.T.P, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      DHANYA GEORGE, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ANU SANTHOSH, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ANSA ANTONY, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ANNMARIYA THOMAS, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ANJU T B, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ANGEL, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ANAGHA P N, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      AMRUTHA K S, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ALEENA ROSE JACOB, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      SREEKUTTY K S, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      SREEBHAVYA CHANDRAN, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      SONIYA VARGHESE, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      KEERTHI JOSEPH, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      JESMY JOSE, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      INDHU P PRASANNAN, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      GAYATHRY UNNIKRISHNAN, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ARCHANA S, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ANNMERLIN CHERIYAN, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ANN MARIYA SHAJI, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy



      ANLIN GEORGE P, II BSc Chemistry, 
      Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy


